

Order No. 24
Dt. 18-11-2020

Today is fixed for Evidence.
Ld. PP on behalf of the State is present.
CCL Rahul Mia on bail is absent without step.
No witness is present before the Board.
Matter is adjourned today.
Fix 05-02-2021 for Evidence.
Issue summons upon CSW 1. D A to comply.