

Order No. 26
Dt. 27-04-2021

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Ld. PP on behalf of the State is present.

CCL Rahul Mia on bail is absent without step.

S/R of Summon is received. No witness is present before the Board.

Matter is adjourned today.

Fix 14-07-2021 for Evidence.

Issue guardian / fit person notice.

Issue summons upon CSW 1 & CSW 2. DA to comply.

D/C

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar