

(S) Women PS 160/2016 (Reg. No. 136/16)

CNR No. - WBCB09-0000 -2016

J.O. Code - WB01362

Present: Smt. Peden Dukpa, Ld. Principal Magistrate, JJB, CBR

Present: Smt. Runa Ganguly, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Present: Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Order No: 39

Date: 26.04.2023

Date is fixed for E/R of W/A of CCL and E/R of B/W/A of CSW-2 & CSW-3.

Ld. PP is present. Members of this Board are also present.

Neither any E/R of warrant of apprehension of CCL nor any E/R of B/W/A of CSW-2 & CSW-3 has been received from concerned PS.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix **06-07-2023** for E/R of W/A of CCL and E/R of B/W/A of CSW-2 & CSW-3.

D/C

sd/- Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar	sd/- Board Member Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar	sd/- Board Member Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar	sd/- principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar
--	--	--	--